
2000 A 
HÜPITS

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Vasilina Kuksova NPSK/ Fouette 12 12 24
2 Lana Frolova VK Piruett 6 12 10 22
3 Marleen Ereline VK Janika 10 10 7 20
4 Anete Aunbaum TSS Kalev VK Diiva 8 5 8 16
5 Marian Kandimaa VK Janika 7 6 3 13
6 Alina Smirnova VK Excite Dance 4 7 11

Anastassia Matrossova NPSK/ FOUETTE 4 7 11
8 Gled Airiin Tärn VK Janika 8 8

Trinity Liisa Lotta Kannus VK Janika 4 4 8
10 Piibe Kirke Aljas VK Janika 2 5 7
11 Kristiina Kingo VK Janika 5 5
12 Aleksandra Puzõrjova VK Janika Tallinn 1 2 3

Ketrin Kastehein SK Triumf 3 3
14 Arina Maksimova NPSK/ FOUETTE 1 1 2

Katrin Fessak VK Janika 2 2

2000 A 
PALL

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Lana Frolova VK Piruett 12 12 12 24
2 Marleen Ereline VK Janika 3 8 10 18
3 Anete Aunbaum TSS Kalev VK Diiva 8 7 8 16

Vasilina Kuksova NPSK/ Fouette 2 10 6 16
5 Marian Kandimaa VK Janika 10 4 14

Trinity Liisa Lotta Kannus VK Janika 7 7 14
7 Alina Smirnova VK Excite Dance 6 7 4 13
8 Gled Airiin Tärn VK Janika 5 3 5 10
9 Anastassia Matrossova NPSK/ FOUETTE 4 5 9

10 Katrin Fessak VK Janika 2 3 5
11 Aleksandra Puzõrjova VK Janika Tallinn 2 2
12 Anna-Maria Vukkert SK Nord 1 1

Kristiina Kingo VK Janika 1 1
Piibe Kirke Aljas VK Janika 1 1

2000 A 
KURIKAD

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Lana Frolova VK Piruett 10 8 12 22
Vasilina Kuksova NPSK/Fouette 12 10 8 22

3 Trinity Liisa Lotta Kannus VK Janika 8 10 18
4 Marleen Ereline VK Janika 3 12 1 15
5 Marian Kandimaa VK Janika 7 6 7 14
6 Gled Airiin Tärn VK Janika 4 5 6 11

Kristiina Kingo VK Janika 6 5 11
8 Anastassia Matrossova NPSK/ Fouette 2 7 9

Anete Aunbaum TSS Kalev VK Diiva 5 4 4 9
10 Aleksandra Puzõrjova VK Janika Tallinn 3 3

Arina Maksimova NPSK/ FOUETTE 3 3
12 Alina Smirnova VK Excite Dance 2 2

Piibe Kirke Aljas VK Janika 2 2
14 Katrin Fessak VK Janika 1 1

Reene Teder VK Janika Tallinn 1 1


